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Sl. No.  Name of the officer Aadhar No. Email Id 

 
1. Ms Sudha P. Rao  sudhap.rao@nic.in 
2. Ms Sangeeta Verma   sangeeta.v@nic.in 
3. Shri M.R. Anand   anand-pc@nic.in 
4. Ms Preeti Madan   preetim@nic.in 

5. Shri 
Krishna Murari 
Gupta 

 kmgupta@nic.in 

6. Ms Urvashi Sadhwani Received u.sadhwani@nic.in 
7. Dr Sunita Chhibba  sunita.hub@nic.in 
8. Dr. Archana S. Mathur Received archana.mathur@nic.in 
9. Dr. Anandi Subramanian  ea-ca@nic.in 
10. Dr. Nagesh Singh  nageshsingh@nic.in 
11. Dr. Renu Singh Parmar  rsparmar@nic.in 
12. Ms Kirti Saxena Received kirti.saxena@nic.in 
13. Shri Budh Dass Virdi bdvirdi@nic.in 

14. Shri 
Sumitro Kumar 
Mukherjee   

sumitro@nic.in 

15. Dr K.L. Prasad  Received kl.prasad@nic.in 

16. Shri 
Arvinder Singh 
Sachdeva   

asachdeva-pc@nic.in 

17. Shri Rajan Kumar  rajan.kumar@nic.in 

18. Shri 
Biranchi Narayan 
Nanda    

19. Dr. Sheela Prasad  
20. Ms Ranjana Raturi Kale r.kale@nic.in 

21. Shri Suraj Bhan  suraj.bhan@nic.in 

22. Ms Suman Kaushik   suman.k@nic.in 
23. Shri Sat Pal Chouhan  Received sp.chouhan@nic.in 
24. Dr. Seema Gaur seema.gaur@nic.in 
25. Dr. Somit Dasgupta  Received somit.d@nic.in 
26. Ms Sunanda Sharma  sunanda.sharma@nic.in 
27. Shri Rohit Kumar Parmar  

28. Shri R.N. Dubey Received 
1)rn.dubey@nic.in 
2)ea_dfs@nic.in 

29. Ms Sunita Sanghi ssanghi@nic.in 
30. Shri R.K. Chandolia 
31. Shri Srikara Naik srikara@nic.in 
32. Shri Amar Singh  s.amar@nic.in 
33. Shri Debabrata Das  ddas@nic.in 

34. Shri 
Ashok Kumar 
Gautam  

 ashokkr.gautam@nic.in 

35. Shri 
V.L.V.S.S. Subba 
Rao  

  

36. Dr. 
C.K. Gopalakrishnan 
Nair  

  

37. Ms Sushmita Dasgupta  Received sushmita.dg@nic.in 
38. Shri Anand Singh Bhal   asbhal@nic.in 
39. Shri Sudhaker Shukla  Received shuklas@nic.in 
40. Dr. Vinita Aggarwal    
41. Dr. N.K. Sahu   nksahu.tribal@nic.in 
42. Shri Sudhir Kumar Tiwari   
43. Shri Rajat Sachar  Received rsachar@nic.in 
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44. Shri G.S. Negi  Received gopal.negi@nic.in 
45. Shri Arun Kumar Jha    
46. Shri Daljeet Singh   daljeet@nic.in 
47. Shri Wanlambok Synrem  w.synrem@nic.in 

48. Shri 
Satya Narayan 
Tobria 

 satya.tobria@mca.gov.in 

49. Dr Mohan Chutani    
50. Ms Mala Dutt   mala.dutt@nic.in 
51. Ms Vandana Aggarwal  Received vaggarwal@nic.in 
52. Shri Manoranjan Kumar   manoranjan.kumar@nic.in 

53. Dr 
Chandrasekhar 
Mohapatra  

 cs.mohapatra@nic.in 

54. Shri Munish Kumar    
55. Dr. P. Anuradha Balaram   
56. Shri Chandra Bhan Singh    
57. Ms Rupa Dutta  rupa.dutta@nic.in 
58. Ms Nutan Raj  Received nutan.raj58@gov.in 
59. Dr Srabani Guha   srabani.guha@nic.in 
60. Ms Sibani Swain   sibani@nic.in 
61. Ms Usha Suresh   usha.suresh@nic.in 
62. Ms Sujata Sharma  sujatas@nic.in 

63. Shri 
Jaideep Singh 
Kochher  

 jst.nhrc@nic.in 

64. Shri Devender Singh  dev.singh@nic.in 
65. Ms Godhuli Mukherjee   
66. Shri Raj Pal  raj.pal@nic.in 

67. Shri 
K.M.M. 
Alimalmigothi 

 manikfan@nic.in 

68. Dr 
Akshay Kumar 
Panda 

 akshaya.panda@nic.in 

69. Ms Babni Lal    babnilal@nic.in 
70. Dr. Shashank Saksena  Received ssaksena@nic.in 
71. Ms Sutapa Majumdar    sutapa.m@nic.in 
72. Shri Puran Chand Bodh  Received  
73. Dr. K.V. Pratap   
74. Ms. Anna Roy   annaroy@nic.in 
75. Ms. Bidisha Chaudhuri   b.chaudhuri@nic.in 
76. Shri Praveen Mahto   p.mahto@nic.in 
77. Shri Devajit Khound  dkhound@nic.in 
78. Shri Alok Chandra   alok.chandra@nic.in 
79. Shri Rabindra Kumar Jena   
80. Shri I.S. Negi   is.negi@nic.in 
81. Shri Lal Sanglur  Received lal.sanglur@nic.in 
82. Shri Sunil Saran   sunil.saran@nic.in 
83. Shri Piyush Srivastava   piyush.s@nic.in 
84. Shri Arun Kumar   arun_kumar@nic.in 
85. Shri Santanu Mitra  Received santanu.mitra@nic.in 

86. Ms Mamta Shankar   
1)mamta.shankar@nic.in 
2)mamta.shankar@gov.in 

87. Shri 
Awadhesh Kumar 
Choudhary  

 a.choudhary@nic.in 
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88. Dr 
Bhushan Kumar 
Sinha  

 bhushansinha@nic.in 

89. Ms Meenaxi Rawat    
90. Shri Rajib Kumar Sen   rajib.sen@nic.in 
91. Shri  Nilambuj Sharan    
92. Ms Nandita Mishra   nandita.mishra@nic.in 
93. Shri Gyan Bhushan   gyanbhushan@nic.in 
94. Shri Animesh Bharti   a.bharti@nic.in 
95. Shri  Rajiv Mishra  Received  r.mishra67@gov.in 
96. Dr  Md. Nazmuddin   mdn@nic.in 
97. Shri Ram Karan    

98. Shri 
Swapan Kumar 
Mondal  

Received swapan.mondal@nic.in 

99. Shri Bharat Bhushan   fa@bbmb.nic.in 
100 Shri Shyam Singh Negi   shyams.negi@nic.in 
101 Shri Kuntal Sensarma Received calsen@nic.in 
102 Ms Pushpa Thottan   Received pushpa.thottan@nic.in 
103 Shri D.P.S. Negi   
104 Shri V.B. Singh     
105 Ms Indrani Kaushal Received indrani.k@nic.in 
106 Ms Manisha Sensarma Received ms.sharma@nic.in 
107 Dr N. Srinivas Rao  srinivas.rn@nic.in 
108 Ms Preeti Nath   
109 Ms Anu P. Mathai Received anu.mathai@nic.in 
110 Shri Anupam Mishra  anupam.mishra@nic.in 
111 Shri Amit Ray  amit.r@nic.in 

112 Shri Agrim Kaushal  
1)agrim.k@nic.in             
2)agrim@nic.in 

113 Shri Saikat Sarkar   
114 Ms Rajasree Ray Received rajasree.r@nic.in 
115 Shri Hara Kumar Hajong Received hk.hajong@nic.in 
116 Dr Kamkhenthang Guite Received guite@nic.in 
117 Ms Sudha Keshari  skeshari@nic.in 
118 Shri Samir Kumar  samirkumar@nic.in 

119 Shri Yashvir Singh  
1)yashvir@nic.in 
2)yashvir@eci.gov.in 

120 Shri Lalit Kumar Chandel   lkumar@nic.in 
121 Shri Sharad Pant   
122 Ms Chandni Raina Received chandni.raina@nic.in 
123 Ms Kusum Mishra  kusummishra@nic.in 
124 Ms Aparna Bhatia  aparna.bhatia@nic.in   

125 Ms Simmi Chaudhary Received 
1)simmi.edu@nic.in  
2)s.chaudhary@nic.in 

126 Shri Sanjeev Joshi   
127 Ms Geetu Joshi  chiefeco@cerc.ind.gov.in 
128 Shri Dinesh Kapila Received  
129 Shri Antony Cyriac  a.cyriac@nic.in 
130 Shri Ajay Srivastava Received ajaysri@nic.in 
131 Dr R. Sathish  sathish@nic.in 
132 Ms A. Srija  srija.a@gov.in 
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133 Dr Promodita Sathish  promodita@nic.in 
134 Dr Bijaya Kumar Behera  bkb@nic.in 

135 Shri 
Sudhanshu Shekhar 
Das 

 ss.das@nic.in 

136 Shri Anand Sherkhane  anand.sherkhane@nic.in 
137 Shri P.K. Abdul Kareem Received pka.kareem@nic.in 
138 Ms Sherry Lalthangzo   
139 Shri  R. Dharamarajan  Received  
140 Dr N.K. Sinha   nk.sinha@nic.in 

141 Shri  
Jasvinder Singh 
Bains  

 js.bains@nic.in 

142 Shri  H.L. Meena   hl.meena@nic.in 
143 Shri  B.B. Sharma   bb.sharma@nic.in 
144 Shri  C. Chinnappa  c.chinnappa@nic.in 
145 Shri  Raj Pal Singh  r.palsingh@nic.in 
146 Shri  Shyam Lal   
147 Shri  Bharat Lal Meena   
148 Shri  Shiv Singh Meena Received shiv.singh@nic.in 
149 Ms Kalyani Mishra  kalyani.mishra@nic.in 
150 Dr Anuradha Guru Received anu_guru@nic.in 

151 Dr 
Kamala Kanta 
Tripathy  

 kk.tripathy@gov.in 

152 Ms Aparna Sinha  
1)aparna.sinha@nic.in  
 2) jd1tpd-doc@nic.in 

153 Shri Anil Kumar Sharma  anilk.sharma@nic.in 

154 Dr 
Ishita Ganguli 
Tripathy 

 ishita.tripathy@nic.in 

155 Shri  Sudhir Shyam    
156 Ms.  Sunita Yadav  Received yadav.sunita@nic.in 
157 Ms.  Seema  Received seema.roy@nic.in 
158 Shri  Gaurav Kumar  Received kumar.gaurav@nic.in 

159 Shri 
Chanchal Chand 
Sarkar  

 cc.sarkar@nic.in 

160 Shri  
Danny Lewin 
Wankhar  

 d.wankhar@gov.in. 

161 Shri  Ranjan Mukherjee    
162 Shri  Arvind Chaudhary  arvind.chaudhary@nic.in 
163 Shri  Umraw Singh   
164 Shri  Battu Lal Meena   

165 Shri Anshuman Mohanty Received 
anshumohanti@dcmsme.gov.in 
anshuman.m@nic.in 

166 Shri Shakil Alam  alam.shakil@nic.in 
167 Ms Sangeeta Saxena  sangeetas@nic.in 
168 Ms Sonia Pant  sonia.pant@nic.in 
169 Ms Reetu Jain  reetuj@nic.in 
170 Ms Surbhi Jain Received surbhi.jain@nic.in 
171 Shri Jithesh John  jithesh@nic.in    
172 Shri Sumantra Pal Received sumantra.pal@nic.in 
173 Shri Gopal Prasad  prasad.g@nic.in 

174 Shri J. Rajesh Kumar   
1)jrajesh-pc@nic.in 
2)jrajesh.kumar@nic.in 
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175 Shri Mrutyunjay Behera  mrutyunjay.b@nic.in 
176 Dr. C. Vanlalramsanga Received vanlal@nic.in 
177 Shri Virender Singh Received virendra.jasla@nic.in 

178 Shri  
Jugal Kishore 
Sharma 

 jugal.ks@nic.in 

179 Ms Yogita Swaroop 

180 Shri 
Vishal Vishwanath 
Nair   

181 Ms 
Sameera Saurabh 
R.P. Singh  

saurabh.sameera@mea.gov.in 

182 Dr. Renuka Mishra renuka.mishra@nic.in   
183 Ms Divya Parmar 
184 Shri Anupam Mitra anupam.mitra@nic.in 
185 Shri Rajinder Kumar rajinder.kumar@nic.in 
186 Dr A. Prathibha 
187 Shri S. Arputhaswamy as.swamymuthar@nic.in 
188 Shri  A. Muthuvezhappan   a.muthu@nic.in 
189 Shri  A.R. Mohan Rao    
190 Shri  M.S. Ravi    
191 Shri  Y.N. Khare   ddpmc_ca@nic.in 
192 Dr. P.G.S. Rao    
193 Ms. Kiran Gupta   
194 Shri  V. Ashok   ashok.v@nic.in 
195 Ms. Gayatri Nair  Received gayatri.nair@nic.in 
196 Ms. Shefali Dhingra   shefali.dhingra@nic.in 
197 Ms. Priya P. Nair   priya.nair@nic.in 
198 Ms. Archana Mayaram   archana.mayaram@nic.in 
199 Ms. Ashwini Lal   ashwini.lal@nic.in 
200 Ms. Athira S. Babu    

201 Shri Ashwini Kumar  Received kumar.ashwini@nic.in 

202 Shri Abhay Kumar    
203 Shri Abhijit Phukon   abhijit.phukon@nic.in 
204 Shri Satyen Lama   satyen.lama73@nic.in 
205 Ms. Renu Lata    
206 Dr. Nikhila Menon # nikhila.menon@gov.in 

207 Ms. 
Sheela Kumari 
Choudhary 

  

208 Dr.  Bhagwan Dass  das.bhagwan@nic.in 
209 Shri  P. China Guravaiah  c.pokuri@nic.in 
210 Dr. Sumitra Chowdhury Received sumitra.chowdhury@nic.in 

211 Shri 
Jagdish Kumar  
Rathee 

 jk.rathee@nic.in 

212 Shri D.J. Kushwah  peo-ahmd-guj@nic.in 

213 Ms. 
Rose Mary K. 
Abraham 

 rosemary.a@nic.in 

214 Dr. 
Manik Chandra 
Pandit 

 manikc.pandit@nic.in 

215 Shri Saju K. Surendran  saju.ks@nic.in 
216 Shri Madanpal Singh  madanpal.singh@nic.in 

217 Shri 
Subhash Chandra 
Meena 

 subhash.meena@nic.in 
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218 Ms Chandrani Gupta  Received cgupta23@gov.in 
219 Ms. Bhumika Verma  Received bhumika.verma@nic.in 
220 Ms. Swayamprava Pani   swayamprava.pani@nic.in 
221 Shri Prasanth C.   
222 Shri Mukesh Kumar    
223 Ms. Urmila  b.urmila@nic.in 
224 Shri Praveen Kumar   praveen.kumar2007@nic.in 
225 Shri Raj Kumar  rajkumar.ujainwal@nic.in 
226 Shri  Kailash Chandra  k.chandra@nic.in 
227 Shri  Rameshwar Singh Received rameshwar.singh@nic.in 
228 Shri  C. David   
229 Shri  D.S. Garud   
230 Shri  Manu J. Vettickan Received mj.velticken@nic.in 
231 Shri  Rangeet Ghosh   
232 Shri  Abhishek Acharya   
233 Shri V. Srikanth Received v.srikanth@nic.in 
234 Shri R. Nihal Pedric Received nihalpedric@nic.in 
235 Ms. Monica Thind   
236 Shri  Rahees M.   rahees.m@nic.in 

237 Shri  
Subrat Kumar 
Pradhan   

238 Shri G.L.Gupta  gupta.gl@nic.in 
239 Ms Shirley M. Daniel   shirley.daniel@nic.in 
240 Shri  Sonamani Haobam  sonamani.haobam@nic.in 
241 Shri  Deepak Rao  deepak.rao@nic.in 
242 Shri  Subhajit Roy Received shubhojit.r.dgcis@nic.in 
243 Shri O.P.Kala Received op.kala@nic.in 
244 Shri R. Mahesh  mahesh.r@nic.in 
245 Shri  Jitender Singh   
246 Ms. Manisha Meena   
247 Shri Vinodji Talashi   
248 Dr Prasanna V. Salian   
249 Shri  Sasikumar S.   
250 Shri  Arun Prasad T.   
251 Ms. Mamta Received mamta.mahi@nic.in 
252 Ms. Shweta Kumar Received shweta.r@nic.in 
253 Ms. Jaya Priyadarshini Y.   
254 Shri Abinash Dash  abinash.dash@nic.in 
255 Shri Jitender Asati  jitendra.asati@nic.in 
256 Shri Gaurav Bhatia   
257 Shri Damodar Bawari   d.bawari@nic.in 
258 Ms Puja Rustagi   

259 Shri 
Karanjit Singh 
Ngangbam 

  

260 Shri Mudit Saxena  mudit.saxena@nic.in 
261 Ms Ritika Narula   
262 Ms Renu Yadav 
263 Shri Mukesh Kumar Received mukeshkumar85@nic.in 
264 Shri Sanjeev Kumar Received sanjeev.kumar78@nic.in 
265 Shri Jagdish Kumar   
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266 Shri S.K.Aimol 
267 Ms Monika Singh Received  monika.singh@nic.in 
268 Shri Anil Kumar   
269 Ms Usha Kumar   
270 Ms Lopa Banerjee Received lopa.banerjee@nic.in 
271 Shri Ashique Karattil Received  
272 Ms Sarah Mujeeb   
273 Shri K.K. Pandey  pandey.kk@nic.in 
274 Shri Jaipal   jaipal.sharma@nic.in 
275 Dr Pragyansmita Sahoo   pragyan.smita@nic.in 
276 Ms Anoopa S.Nair   
277 Shri Ram Pradeep Mishra   
278 Ms Anshika Arora  anshika.arora@nic.in 
279 Ms  Sushma Kindo  sushma.kindo@nic.in 
280 Ms Remya Prabha G. Received remya.prabha@gov.in 
281 Ms Jayanti Kala   
282 Shri Surjith K Received surjith.k@nic.in 
283 Shri Deepak Kumar   
284 Ms Sindhu M.T. Received sindhu.mt@nic.in 

285 Shri 
Abhay Kumar 
Lokhande 

  

286 Shri P.J. Radhakrishnan   
287 Shri B.D. Raibhole  raibhole.fmc@nic.in 
288 Shri J.D. Vaishampayan   
289 Shri M.T. Sambantham Received mt.sambantham@nic.in 
290 Shri K.C. Bharti   
291 Dr  Sriramappa V.  viradi.srirama@nic.in 
292 Shri Anil Kumar Negi   
293 Shri Bagala Prasad Biswal 
294 Ms Shwetha Rao B.   
295 Ms Molishree   
296 Ms Kokila Jayaram   
297 Ms Kasturi Chakrabarty   

298 Shri 
Syed Zubair Husain 
Noqvi 

  

299 Shri Kapil Patidar  kapil.patidar@nic.in 
300 Shri K.V. Suresh   
301 Dr Unmana Sarangi   
302 Shri Kaviarasan K  kaviarasan13@nic.in 
303 Shri Shoyabahmed Kalal  s.kalal@nic.in 
304 Shri Om Prakash Thakur  peosml-hp@nic.in 
305 Shri V.K.K. Nadimpalli   

306 Shri 
Sudaveni 
Satyanarayana 

Received  

307 Shri Vivek Chaudhary   
308 Ms Taruna   

309 Shri 
Ajay Pal Singh 
Sirohi 

  

310 Shri Babu Lal Verma   
311 Ms Seema Jain  seema.jain74@nic.in 
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312 Shri Basudeb Das   
313 Shri Meesala Kalebu   
314 Shri Sachin Ashok Kedare   
315 Shri Magan Lal Meena   
316 Shri Anand Singh Parmar  parmar.anand@nic.in 
317 Shri Moti Ram   
318 Shri Rai Prasad Patnaik   
319 Ms Tamanna Sinha   
320 Ms Prerna Joshi Received prerna.joshi@nic.in 
321 Dr Sunil Kumar Gupta   

322 Shri 
Dinesh Kumar 
Sharma 

 divesh.sharma@nic.in 

323 Ms Nayantra Sasikumar   
324 Shri Sukhdeep Singh   
325 Shri Ashok Kumar   
326 Shri Hari Prasad Jaiswal Received hp.jaiswal@nic.in 
327 Ms Nidhi Amit Satija   
328 Ms Swati Singla   
329 Shri Deepak Ranjan   
330 Shri Anil Kumar Singh Received anilk.singh64@nic.in 
331 Shri  Ashwani Kumar   
332 Shri Sushant Sudan Received sushant.sudan@nic.in 
333 Ms Karamjeet Kaur Received karamjeet.kaur85@nic.in 
334 Ms Anu Jain   

335 Shri 
Biswa Bihari 
Panigrahi 

  

336 Shri 
Bachagundi 
Shivanand F. 

  

337 Ms 
Laysang Angmu 
Lama 

  

338 Shri Pratiyush Kumar   

339 Shri 
Kote Sandip 
Ravindra 

  

340 Shri 
Ashok Kumar 
Jaiswal 

 ashok.jaiswal@nic.in 

341 Ms Deepa G.L.   

342 Shri 
Manoj Kumar 
Madholia 

  

343 Shri Dinesh Kumar   

344 Dr. 
Ramesh Kumar 
Yadav 

  

345 Shri R. Shiva Shankar   

346 Ms 
Kathrinamma 
Sebastian 

  

347 Shri Vaibhav Rundwal   
348 Ms Sweta Satya Received sweta.satya@nic.in 
349 Shri  Rahul Singh Received rahul.singh83@gov.in 
350 Shri M. Arun Rasith   
351 Ms N. Punithavathy   
352 Shri Arun G. Received  arun.g@gov.in 
353 Shri R. Ramesh   
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354 Shri L.N. Meena   
355 Shri Rajesh Panwar   
356 Shri Rishi Kant   
357 Shri Dharmendra Kumar   
358 Shri Raj Pal Singh   
359 Ms Mamta Meena Received mamta.meena@nic.in 

360 Ms 
Lal Ramdinpuii 
Renthlei 

  

361 Shri P. Sivasubramanian  p.siva@nic.in 
362 Shri Shadab Mahmood   
363 Ms Anusree Raha   anusree.raha@nic.in 
364 Shri Utpal Nath   
365 Shri C. Alagirsamy   
366 Ms Aakanksha Arora   
367 Ms Divya Sharma   
368 Shri Anurag Bhatnagar   
369 Ms Aarathi L.R.   
370 Shri Raghav Bhatt Received raghav.bhatt@nic.in 
371 Ms Shalini Gupta Received gupta.shalini@nic.in 
372 Ms Reema Jain Received reema.jain@gov.in 
373 Shri Gaurav Kumar Jha   
374 Shri M. Rahul Received rahul.m@nic.in 
375 Ms Shalini Mahajan   
376 Shri Amit Sahu   
377 Shri Punit Kumar   
378 Shri Neeraj  Kumar  neeraj.ies@nic.in 
379 Shri Satinder Kumar   
380 Shri Shinde Ashish Ashok   
381 Ms Kamini Tandekar  kamini.tandekar@nic.in 

382 Shri 
Harish Kumar 
Kallega 

Received harish.kallega@gov.in 

383 Shri Dipak Kumar Das  dipak.das88@nic.in 
384 Shri Rabi Ranjan Received rabi.ranjan@nic.in 
385 Shri Jagdish Kumar  jagdish@dcmsme.gov.in 
386 Shri Gaurav Katiyar Received g.taiyar15@gov.in 
387 Shri Vijay Kumar  vijay.kumar86@nic.in 

388 Shri 
Pausianmuang 
Tunglut 

  

389 Shri NG. Yirmayai Received ng.yirmayai@nic.in 
390 Ms Aparajita Singh    
391 Ms Tulsipriya Rajkumari  Received tulsipriya.rk@nic.in 
392 Ms Nitika Pant    
393 Ms Preeti  Received preeti.balyan@nic.in 
394 Shri Arun C. Adatte    
395 Ms Jyoti Sharma    
396 Ms Deepika Srivastava    
397 Ms Gurvinder Kaur    
398 Shri Akhilesh Kumar   kumar.akhilesh@gov.in 
399 Ms Shamim Ara    
400 Ms Arya B. K.  Received  arya.kumari@gov.in 
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401 Shri Raj Kumar   
402 Shri Rakesh Kumar  Received  rakesh.vagri84@gov.in 
403 Shri Abhishek Anand    
404 Shri Mohit Verma    
405 Shri Bikram Nath    
406 Ms Kirti  Received kirti.15@gov.in 
407 Ms Khayi Leishingam    
408 Shri Abu Huzaifa    
409 Shri L. Kuttiraja  Received  l.kuttiraja@gov.in 
410 Ms Sonal Ramesh    
411 Ms Kanika Wadhawan    
412 Ms Sukriti Verma  Received sukriti.verma10@gov.in 
413 Ms Nayonika Dutta  Received nayonika.dutta@gov.in 
414 Ms Aditi Pathak    
415 Ms Avni Gupta  Received  avni.g87@gov.in 
416 Shri Nitish Saini    
417 Ms Shikha Dahiya    
418 Shri Naveen Kumar    
419 Shri Umesh Kumar Ram    
420 Ms Shalaka Kujur    
421 Ms Neha Chauhan    
422 Shri Bipul Kumar Datta    
423 Shri K.S. Santhalingam    
424 Ms Arshee Khosla    
425 Ms  Ruby Rani    
426 Shri Ayush Punia    
427 Shri Subburaj S.    
428 Shri P.G. Kulkarni    
429 Ms Mira Sethi    
430 Ms Neha Singh   
431 Ms Leena Kumar    
432 Shri N.C. Samal    
433 Shri C.S. Verma    
434 Ms Dilasha Vasudeva    
435 Ms Priya Sarraf    
436 Shri Goonjan Kumar    
437 Ms C.R. Dhavale    
438 Shri R.K. Thapliyal    

439 Shri 
Bikash Kumar 
Malick  

  

440 Ms Anjana Tanwar    

441 Ms  
Aparajita 
Priyadarshni Behera  

  

442 Shri Brijesh Kumar    
443 Shri Sube Singh    
444 Shri Abhishek Meena    
445 Shri Rajkumar    
446 Dr. K.R. Rajeshwari  Received rajeshwari.kr@gov.in 
447 Shri Sanjay Kaushik Received kaushik.sanjay@gov.in   
448 Shri A.K. Thakur    
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449 Shri Vivek Kumar    
450 Shri Dharam Parkash    
451 Shri Mukesh Kumar    
452 Shri Byasadev Naik    

 
 


